
RANK N G HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE PAYOUT BONUS TOTAL

1 N METALLICS MVP BILLY WOLF Whitesboro, TX BEAU GALYEAN 228 7,500.00$    5,000.00$  12,500.00$  

2 ROLLZ ROYCE THOMAS GUINN PHILADELPHIA, MS BEAU GALYEAN 224.5 6,000.00$    

3 SLOOOW RIDE PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX LLOYD COX 223.5 4,500.00$    

4 MS BABY CAKES BARKER RANCH C H LLC MADILL, OK LLOYD COX 223 3,236.62$    

5 BADBOONARISING PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS 222.5 2,957.05$    

6 N G SPECIAL NU BOON ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 222 2,677.47$    

7 CR DUALIN OUT TUFF JULIE  BEASLEY MONTGOMERY, AL AUSTIN SHEPARD 221.5 2,397.89$    

8/9 N C SPOT BETTY MARK & EVA GARDINER ASHLAND, KS ANDY SHERRERD 220 1,978.52$    

8/9 G HOTT HEELS JULIE JARMA WHITESBORO, TX LLOYD COX 220 1,978.52$    

10/13 BAMA JELLY MADALYN COLGROVE BOLIGEE, AL AUSTIN SHEPARD 218 1,209.69$    

10/13 N CHUNKY PEANUTBUTTER SMF CH, LLC STEVEN FEINER ASPEN, CO ADAN BANUELOS 218 1,209.69$    

10/13 SUMMER SHANDY ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX 218 1,209.69$    

10/13 MISS LACEY PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES SAINT ELMO, IL MICHAEL COOPER 218 1,209.69$    

14 N G RISTOS FAIR CAT SMF CH, LLC STEVEN FEINER ASPEN, CO GRANT SETNICKA 217.5 1,000.00$    

15 N METALLIC ROYAL MATE BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS RODRIGO TABOGA 217.5 1,000.00$    

16 N G REY TOO PURDY BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS MICHAEL COOPER 217.5 1,000.00$    

17 N RUBY RITA ROBERT THIGPEN JR CHILTON, TX GRANT SETNICKA 217.5 1,000.00$    

18 N G RICKY TRICKY CAT J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGT LLC WEATHERFORD, TX GRANT SETNICKA 216 1,000.00$    

19 EXS N OHHS BARKER RANCH C H, LLC MADILL, OK LLOYD COX 180 1,000.00$    

20 SIMON SEZ TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA RL CHARTIER 0 1,000.00$    

45,064.82$  

RANK N G HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 N METALLICS MVP BILLY WOLF Whitesboro, TX BEAU GALYEAN 228 2,940.00$    

2 N G SPECIAL NU BOON ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 222 2,352.00$    

3 N C SPOT BETTY MARK & EVA GARDINER ASHLAND, KS ANDY SHERRERD 220 1,764.00$    

4 N CHUNKY PEANUTBUTTER SMF CH, LLC STEVEN FEINER ASPEN, CO ADAN BANUELOS 218 1,411.20$    

5/8 N G RISTOS FAIR CAT SMF CH, LLC STEVEN FEINER ASPEN, CO GRANT SETNICKA 217.5 823.20$        

5/8 N METALLIC ROYAL MATE BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS RODRIGO TABOGA 217.5 823.20$        

5/8 N G REY TOO PURDY BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS MICHAEL COOPER 217.5 823.20$        

5/8 N RUBY RITA ROBERT THIGPEN JR CHILTON, TX GRANT SETNICKA 217.5 823.20$        

11,760.00$  

2020 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 YEAR OLD OPEN NOVICE RESULTS

MONDAY FEBRUARY 24TH, 2020      

2020 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
5/6 YEAR OLD OPEN FINALS RESULTS

WEDNESDAY FEBRUARY 26TH, 2020  CATTLE COME IN AT 8:00 A.M. 



RANK N G HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 N G SPECIAL NU BOON ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 222 2,116.80$    

2 G HOTT HEELS JULIE JARMA WHITESBORO, TX LLOYD COX 220 1,764.00$    

3/4 N G RISTOS FAIR CAT SMF CH, LLC STEVEN FEINER ASPEN, CO GRANT SETNICKA 217.5 1,234.80$    

3/4 N G REY TOO PURDY BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS MICHAEL COOPER 217.5 1,234.80$    

5 N G RICKY TRICKY CAT J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGT LLC WEATHERFORD, TX GRANT SETNICKA 216 705.60$        

7,056.00$    

2020 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 YEAR OLD OPEN GELDING RESULTS

MONDAY FEBRUARY 24TH, 2020    


